BINGERFOX

Starters

Mains

s

[esserts

Bread Board

Crispy Jalapenos
Brighton Blue Cheese Dip

Chicken Leg Croquette

Apricot Gel, Pickled Radish and Jus

Pan Fried Scallops

Creamed Leeks, Bacon Jam, Cauliflower Puree, Shallot Rings and Red Wine Jus
Salmon Tartare

Beetroot, Avocado, Horseradish Cream and Crispy Kale

Crispy Dippy Egg

Parmesan Cheese Straws and Mushroom & Truffle Jam

Vegetable Bhaji

Mango Chutney, Pickled Shallots and Cucumber & Coconut Cream

28 Day Aged Rib Eye
Duck Fat Chips, Charred Tenderstem Broccoli, Broccoli Puree, Short Rib Croquette
and Blue Cheese Sauce

Redlands Farm Beef Fillet

Duck Fat Chips, Charred Tenderstem Broccoli, Broccoli Puree, Short Rib Croquette
and Blue Cheese Sauce

Poynings Grange Lamb Loin

Lamb Shoulder Croquette, Confit Potato, Cavolo Nero, Garlic Puree, Garlic Crisps and Jus
Skate Wing

Herb Gnocchi, Braised Fennel, Fennel Puree, Runner Beans and Lemon Beurre Blanc
Braised Hispi Cabbage

Panisse, Cashew Cream, Apple and Tomato & Red Pepper Sauce

Vegetarian Tasting Plate

Guinness and Cheddar Soup with Twiglets

Vegetable Pasty with Crushed Peas

Vintage Cheddar Croquettes with Pear Salsa, Walnuts and Radicchio

Welsh Rarebit with Sussex Ale

Selection of British Isles Cheeses
Grapes, Apple, Piccalilli, Bread & Beer Crackers

Chocolate and Pistachio Eclair
Cherry Ripple Ice Cream

Lemon Semifreddo

Ginger Crumb and Marshmallows
Kiwi Tart

Pomegranate Sorbet

lce Creams and Sorbet

Truffles, Fudge or Macarons (each)

A discretionary £1 has been added to your bill which goes to Action Medical Research, Sussex charity

Changing children's lives through medical research

Gluten Free & Dairy Free versions of our A La Carte are available on request.

We also have a version of this menu available highlighting Allergens.

Our commitment to maintaining the highest standards of food safety includes diligent efforts to
minimise the risk of allergen cross-contamination. While we take every precaution possible,
please be aware that we cannot provide a 100% guaranteed free from allergen environment.
Some of our dishes may contain nuts. Game Dishes may contain shot.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill which goes directly to the staff.
The company does not profit from this charge in any way

£4.50
£4
£11.50
£12.50
£11
£10

£9.50

£34

£47

£26.50
£24
£22

f21

£7.5
£12

£10
£10
£10

£9
£2.50



