

	Bread Board Crispy Jalapenos Brighton Blue Cheese Dip	£4.50 £4
Starters	Chicken Leg Croquette	£11.50
	Apricot Gel, Pickled Radish and Jus Pan Fried Scallops Control to the Base of the Control of the	£12.50
	Creamed Leeks, Bacon Jam, Cauliflower Puree, Shallot Rings and Red Wine Jus Salmon Tartare Restrict Assessed Library Hallower Puree, Shallot Rings and Red Wine Jus	£11
	Beetroot, Avocado, Horseradish Cream and Crispy Kale Crispy Dippy Egg	£10
	Parmesan Cheese Straws and Mushroom & Truffle Jam Vegetable Bhaji Mango Chutney, Pickled Shallots and Cucumber & Coconut Cream	£9.50
	Mango Chuthey, Fickled Shattots and Cucumber & Cocondi Cream	
Mains	28 Day Aged Rib Eye Duck Fat Chips, Charred Tenderstem Broccoli, Broccoli Puree, Short Rib Croquette and Blue Cheese Sauce	£34
	Redlands Farm Beef Fillet Duck Fat Chips, Charred Tenderstem Broccoli, Broccoli Puree, Short Rib Croquette and Blue Cheese Sauce	£47
	Poynings Grange Lamb Loin Lamb Shoulder Croquette, Confit Potato, Cavolo Nero, Garlic Puree, Garlic Crisps and Jus	£26.50
	Skate Wing Herb Gnocchi, Braised Fennel, Fennel Puree, Runner Beans and Lemon Beurre Blanc	£24
	Braised Hispi Cabbage Panisse, Cashew Cream, Apple and Tomato & Red Pepper Sauce	£22
	Vegetarian Tasting Plate Guinness and Cheddar Soup with Twiglets	£21
	Vegetable Pasty with Crushed Peas Vintage Cheddar Croquettes with Pear Salsa, Walnuts and Radicchio	
Savouru	Welsh Rarebit with Sussex Ale	£7.5
Surviurg	Welsh Rarebit with Sussex Ale Selection of British Isles Cheeses Grapes, Apple, Piccalilli, Bread & Beer Crackers	£12
)esserts	Chocolate and Pistachio Eclair Cherry Ripple Ice Cream	£10
	Lemon Semifreddo Ginger Crumb and Marshmallows	£10
	Kiwi Tart Pomegranate Sorbet	£10
	Ice Creams and Sorbet Truffles, Fudge or Macarons (each)	£9 £2.50

A discretionary £1 has been added to your bill which goes to Action Medical Research, Sussex charity Changing children's lives through medical research Gluten Free & Dairy Free versions of our A La Carte are available on request. We also have a version of this menu available highlighting Allergens. Our commitment to maintaining the highest standards of food safety includes diligent efforts to minimise the risk of allergen cross-contamination. While we take every precaution possible, please be aware that we cannot provide a 100% guaranteed free from allergen environment. Some of our dishes may contain nuts. Game Dishes may contain shot. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill which goes directly to the staff. The company does not profit from this charge in any way